
534 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

No. 5 (Dunedin) Squadron Air Training Corps Support 
Committee 

Camp Tirohanga-Otago Presbyterian Campsite 
Committee 

Blueskin Youth Centre 
John McGlashan College Redevelopment Appeal 
Kenmure Intermediate School Committee 
Logan Park High School Parent-Teacher Association 
Sara Cohen Memorial School 
Otago Secondary Schools Music Festival Association 
Allanton School and Community Baths Committee 
Brighton Home and School Committee 
St. Patrick's School 
City of Dunedin Boys' Pipe Band Inc. 
Dunedin Ladies' Brass Band Inc. 
Fortress Band of the Salvation Army 
Green Island Highland Pipe Band Inc. 
The Orion Military Band of Dunedin (Inc.) 
St. Kilda Municipal Band (Inc.) 
Dunedin Opera Co., Inc. 
Dunedin Operatic and Dramatic Society Inc. 
Dunedin Repertory Society Inc. 
Gilbert and Sullivan Operatic Society (Dunedin) Inc. 
Dunedin Choral Society Inc. 
Dunedin Competitions Society Inc ... 
Dunedin Competitions Society Aria Contest 
Green Island Competitions Society .. 
Otago Peninsula Trust 
St. Clair Hot Salt Pool Trust Board 
Brighton Advancement and Amenities Society Inc. 
Broad Bay Community Centre Inc. 
Corstorphine Residents and Ratepayers Association 
Pine Hill Community Club .. 
Karitane Public Hall Building Committee 
Moana Rua Surf Life Saving Club-for clubroom 
Otago Surf Life Saving Association 
St. Clair Surf Life Saving Club 
Balmacewan Gymnastic Club 
Otago Gymnastic Association (Inc.) 
Opoho Tennis Club 
Otago Indoor Bowls Association 
Otago Table Tennis Association Inc. 
Port Chalmers United Rowing Club Inc. 
Dunedin Photographic Society Inc. . . 
Otago Early Settlers' Association Inc. 
New Zealand Railway and Locomotive Society (Otago 

Branch) Inc. 
"J.A. 1274" Preservation Committee 
Workers' Education Association (Inc.) 
Waikouaiti Volunteer Fire Brigade .. 
Otago Museum Trust Board 
Green Island Combined Sports Bodies 
Otago Centre N.Z.A.A.A. for pole vault land pad 
Telford Farm Training Institute 
Taieri Branch of the Plunket Society 
Outram Sub-branch of the Plunket Society 
St. John Ambulance Association Taieri Sub-branch 
1st Mosgiel Scout Group 
Taieri Girl Guides Association 
Mosgiel West Home and School Association 
Taieri Art Group .. 
Taieri Competitions Society 
Mosgiel Municipal Brass Band Inc. . . 
Outram Tennis Club Fund Raising Committee 
Taieri Criket Club Inc. 
Air Cadet League of New Zealand Inc., Mosgiel Branch 

Support Committee 
North Otago Branch of the Plunket Society 
North Otago Group Boys' Brigade .. 
2nd Oamaru Company Girls' Brigade 
P.S.S.A. on behalf of "Iona" 
Society of St. Vincent de Paul, St. Patrick's Conference, 

Oamaru 
Heritage (North Otago) Inc. 
Oamaru Free Kindergarten Association Inc. 
North Otago Highland Pipe Band 
The Oamaru Garrison Band Inc. 
Oamaru Choral Society 
Oamaru Repertory Society Inc. 
Oamaru Competitions Society Inc. 
Camp Iona Trust Board 
Weston Progress League Inc. 
Balclutha Branch of the Plunket Society 
Clutha District Scout Association 
Clutha Valley Scout Group Committee 
Clinton Scout Group Committee 
Waiwera South Scout Group .. 
Clutha District Committee of Girl Guide Association 
Kaitangata Girl Guides and Brownies Committee 

$ 

200 

300 
100 

1,000 
100 

1,000 
100 
100 
100 
50 
50 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

1,000 
200 
200 
200 
100 
200 
500 
100 

2,000 
500 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
200 
400 
200 
100 
200 
200 
400 
200 
200 
200 

1,000 

200 
500 
100 
100 

1,000 
500 
250 

1,000 
300 
100 
200 
100 
100 
100 
50 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
400 
100 
100 
200 

200 
100 
100 
100 
100 
50 
50 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
50 
50 
50 

100 
50 

South Otago High School Parent-Teacher Association 
Kaitangata Parent Teacher Association 
Stirling School Committee .. 
Waiwera South School 
Balclutha Free Kindergarten Association 
North Balclutha Play Centre 
Clutha Valley Play Centre 
Kaitangata Play Centre 
Kaka Point Play Group 
Owaka Play Centre 
P.S.S.A. on behalf of "Holmdene Home" 
Balclutha Senior Citizens' Club 
Intellectually Handicapped Children's Society South 

Otago Sub-branch 
Balciutha Brass Band Inc. 
New Zealand Theatre Federation, South Otago Area .. 
South Otago Competitions Society .. 
South Otago Theatrical Society Inc. 
Balclutha Amateur Swimming and Surf Life-Saving Club 
Owaka Swimming Baths Committee .. 
Kaitangata and District War Memorial Hall Committee 
Owaka Public Library 
South Otago Historical Society Inc. 
Catlins Historical Society Inc. 
Balclutha Potters Club 
Balclutha Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Clinton Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Kaitangata Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Kaka Point Fire Service 
Lincoln College on behalf of Lower Clutha Delta Project 
Milton Branch of the Plunket Society 
St. John Ambulance Association, Milton-Bruce 
Milton Scout Group 
Milton Girl Guides Local Association 
Tokomairiro High School Parent-Teacher Association Inc. 
Moneymore School Committee 
Tokoiti School Parent Teacher Association 
Milton Senior Citizens Club 
Moneymore Hall Committee 
Tokoiti Hall Committee 
Lawrence Children's Library 
Milton Municipal Brass Band 
Milton Highland Pipe Band Inc. 
Milton Theatre Group 
Tokomairiro Historical Society Inc. 
Milton Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Alexandra Sub-branch of the Plunket Society .. 
Clyde Sub-branch of the Plunket Society 
Omakau Sub-branch of the Plunket Society 
Alexandra Local Association of Girl Guides 
Alexandra Scout Committee 
1st Central Otago Company of The Boys' Brigade 
P.S.S.A. on behalf of "Ranui" 
Dunstan High School Parent-Teacher Association 
Alexandra Parent Teacher Association .. 
St. Gerard's Home and School Association 
Alexandra District Kindergarten Association 
Clyde Play Centre . . . . 
Alexandra Piping and Dancing Society 
Clyde Baths Committee . . . . 
Alexandra District Historical Association Inc. 
Alexandra Volunteer Fire Brigade 
Clyde Volunteer Fire Brigade . . . . 
Roxburgh Sub-branch of the Plunket Society .. 
Millers Flat Sub-branch of the Plunket Society 
Roxburgh Scout Group . . . . 
Roxburgh Scout and Guide Hall Committee 
Millers Flat-Ettrick Scout Group 
Roxburgh District High School Committee 
Ettrick School Committee 
Roxburgh Play Centre . . . . . . 
Roxburgh District War Memorial Hall Committee 
Beaumont Coronation Hall 
Ettrick Hall Society Inc. 
Millers Flat Hall Committee 
Roxburgh Musical Society .. 
Roxburgh Sports Ground Committee 
Millers Flat Athletic Sports Club Inc. 
Millers Flat Swimming Club 
Cromwell Sub-branch of the Plunket Society 
Tarras Sub-branch of the Plunket Society 
Cromwell Scout Group 
1st Cromwell Girl Guide Company .. 
Cromwell School Committee 
Cromwell and District Play Centre Association 
Tarras Play Group 
Cromwell Amateur Swimming Club 
Cromwell Children's Library Association 
Cromwell Senior Citizens' Club 

No.21 

$ 

100 
50 
50 
50 
50 

100 
50 
50 
50 
50 

200 
200 

50 
100 
50 
50 
50 

100 
50 

100 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

300 
100 
50 
50 
50 

500 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

500 
100 
50 
50 
50 

100 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

100 
100 
50 
50 
50 
50 

100 
100 
100 
50 
50 
50 
50 

100 
50 
50 
50 
50 

100 


