	• 3		25
No. 5 (Dunedin) Squadron Air Training Corps Support		South Otago High School Parent-Teacher Association	100
Committee	200	Kaitangata Parent Teacher Association	50
Camp Tirohanga—Otago Presbyterian Campsite		Stirling School Committee	50
Committee	300	Waiwera South School	50
Blueskin Youth Centre	100	Balclutha Free Kindergarten Association	50
John McGlashan College Redevelopment Appeal	1,000	North Balclutha Play Centre	100
Kenmure Intermediate School Committee	100	Clutha Valley Play Centre	50
Logan Park High School Parent-Teacher Association	1,000	North Balclutha Play Centre Clutha Valley Play Centre Kaitangata Play Centre Kaka Point Play Group Owaka Play Centre	50
Sara Cohen Memorial School Otago Secondary Schools Music Festival Association	100 100	Owaka Point Play Group	50 50
Allanton School and Community Baths Committee	100	P.S.S.A. on behalf of "Holmdene Home"	200
Brighton Home and School Committee	50	Balclutha Senior Citizens' Club	200
St. Patrick's School	50	Intellectually Handicapped Children's Society South	
City of Dunedin Boys' Pipe Band Inc	100	Otago Sub-branch	50
Dunedin Ladies' Brass Band Inc	100	Balclutha Brass Band Inc	100
Fortress Band of the Salvation Army	100	New Zealand Theatre Federation, South Otago Area	50
Green Island Highland Pipe Band Inc	100	South Otago Competitions Society	50
The Orion Military Band of Dunedin (Inc.) St. Kilda Municipal Band (Inc.)	100 100	South Otago Theatrical Society Inc.	50 100
	1,000	Balclutha Amateur Swimming and Surf Life-Saving Club Owaka Swimming Baths Committee	50
Dunedin Operatic and Dramatic Society Inc.	200	Kaitangata and District War Memorial Hall Committee	100
Dunedin Repertory Society Inc	200	Owaka Public Library	50
Gilbert and Sullivan Operatic Society (Dunedin) Inc	200	South Otago Historical Society Inc	50
Dunedin Choral Society Inc	100	Catins Historical Society Inc. Balclutha Potters Club	50
Dunedin Competitions Society Inc	200	Balclutha Potters Club	50
Dunedin Competitions Society Aria Contest	500	Balclutha Volunteer Fire Brigade	50
Green Island Competitions Society	100	Clinton Volunteer Fire Brigade	50
Otago Peninsula Trust	2,000	Kaitangata Volunteer Fire Brigade	50
To this Antonia Amendate Control To a	500 100	Kaka Point Fire Service Lincoln College on behalf of Lower Clutha Delta Project	50 300
Broad Bay Community Centre Inc.	100	Milton Branch of the Plunket Society	100
Corstorphine Residents and Ratepayers Association	100	St. John Ambulance Association, Milton-Bruce	5(
Pine Hill Community Club	100	Milton Scout Group	50
Karitane Public Hall Building Committee	100	Milton Girl Guides Local Association	50
Moana Rua Surf Life Saving Club—for clubroom	200	Tokomairiro High School Parent-Teacher Association Inc.	500
Otago Surf Life Saving Association	400	Moneymore School Committee	50
St. Clair Surf Life Saving Club	200	Tokoiti School Parent Teacher Association	50
Balmacewan Gymnastic Club	100	Milton Senior Citizens Club	50
Otago Gymnastic Association (Inc.) Opoho Tennis Club	200 200	Moneymore Hall Committee	50 50
Opoho Tennis Club Otago Indoor Bowls Association	400	Tokoiti Hall Committee Lawrence Children's Library	50
Opoho Tennis Club Otago Indoor Bowls Association Otago Table Tennis Association Inc	200	Tokoiti Hall Committee Lawrence Children's Library Milton Municipal Brass Band Milton Highland Pipe Band Inc	50
Port Chalmers United Rowing Club Inc	200	Milton Highland Pipe Band Inc	50
Dunedin Photographic Society Inc	200	Milton Theatre Group	50
Otago Early Settlers' Association Inc	1,000	Milton Theatre Group Tokomairiro Historical Society Inc	50
New Zealand Railway and Locomotive Society (Otago	***	Milton Volunteer Fire Brigade	50
Branch) Inc.	200	Alexandra Sub-branch of the Plunket Society	50
"J.A. 1274" Preservation Committee	500	Clyde Sub-branch of the Plunket Society	50
Workers' Education Association (Inc.) Waikouaiti Volunteer Fire Brigade	100 100	Omakau Sub-branch of the Plunket Society Alexandra Local Association of Girl Guides	50 50
Other Manager Tours Deand	1,000		50
Green Island Combined Sports Bodies	500	Alexandra Scout Committee 1st Central Otago Company of The Boys' Brigade	50
Otago Centre N.Z.A.A.A. for pole vault land pad	250	PSSA on behalf of "Ranui"	50
Telford Farm Training Institute	1,000	Dunstan High School Parent-Teacher Association	100
Taieri Branch of the Plunket Society	300	Alexandra Parent Teacher Association	5
Outram Sub-branch of the Plunket Society	100	St. Gerard's Home and School Association	50
St. John Ambulance Association Taieri Sub-branch	200	Alexandra District Kindergarten Association	5
1st Mosgiel Scout Group	100 100	Clyde Play Centre	100 50
Taieri Girl Guides Association Mosgiel West Home and School Association	100	Alexandra Piping and Dancing Society	5
Taieri Art Group	50	Clyde Baths Committee Alexandra District Historical Association Inc.	5
Taieri Competitions Society	100	Alexandra Volunteer Fire Brigade	5
Mosgiel Municipal Brass Band Inc	100	Clyde Volunteer Fire Brigade	50
Outram Tennis Club Fund Raising Committee	100	Roxburgh Sub-branch of the Plunket Society	51
Taieri Criket Club Inc.	100	Millers Flat Sub-branch of the Plunket Society	5
Air Cadet League of New Zealand Inc., Mosgiel Branch	100	Roxburgh Scout Group	50
Support Committee North Otago Branch of the Plunket Society	. 100 400	Roxburgh Scout and Guide Hall Committee	5 5
NY 11 Otto Consens De 12 Delegado	400 100	Millers Flat—Ettrick Scout Group Roxburgh District High School Committee	5
2nd Oamaru Company Girls' Brigade	100	Roxburgh District High School Committee Ettrick School Committee	5
P.S.S.A. on behalf of "Iona"	200	Ettrick School Committee Roxburgh Play Centre	10
Society of St. Vincent de Paul, St. Patrick's Conference		Roxburgh District War Memorial Hall Committee	10
Oamaru	200	D 1.0 II-11	5
Heritage (North Otago) Inc	100	Ettrick Hall Society Inc	5
Oamaru Free Kindergarten Association Inc	100	Millers Flat Hall Committee	5
North Otago Highland Pipe Band	100	Roxburgh Musical Society	50
The Oamaru Garrison Band Inc	100	Roxburgh Sports Ground Committee	10 10
Oamaru Choral Society Oamaru Repertory Society Inc	50 50	Millers Flat Athletic Sports Club Inc Millers Flat Swimming Club	10
Oamaru Competitions Society Inc	100	Cromwell Sub-branch of the Plunket Society	5
Camp Iona Trust Board	100	Tarras Sub-branch of the Plunket Society	5
Weston Progress League Inc	100	Cromwell Scout Group	5
Balclutha Branch of the Plunket Society	100	1st Cromwell Girl Guide Company	5
Clutha District Scout Association	100	Cromwell School Committee	10
Clutha Valley Scout Group Committee	50	Cromwell and District Play Centre Association	5
Clinton Scout Group Committee Waiwera South Scout Group	50	Tarras Play Group	5 5
Clutha District Committee of Girl Guide Association	50 100	Cromwell Amateur Swimming Club Cromwell Children's Library Association	5
Kaitangata Girl Guides and Brownies Committee	50	Cromwell Children's Library Association Cromwell Senior Citizens' Club	10
- Community - 1			